
Saturday, February 25, 2017
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.37    10 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10003   Cali         41.10                0      0      0      0     41.10   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.80    14 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Bella        42.24                0      0      0      0     42.24   1 Qualified
       14003   Shani        42.33                0      0      0      0     42.33   2 Qualified
       14005   Maddie       42.64                0      0      0      0     42.64   3 Qualified
       14002   Simon        66.94                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 55.54    16 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Genny        35.49                0      1      0      0     40.49   1 Qualified
       16007   Jane         44.79                0      0      0      0     44.79   2 Qualified
       16006   Kora         38.03                0      2      0      0     48.03   3 Qualified
       16003   Huey         44.81                0      1      0      0     49.81   4 Qualified
       16001   Rachel       55.15                0      0      0      0     55.15   5 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 55.76    20 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20002   Annie Oakley 39.61                0      1      0      0     44.61   1 Qualified
       20004   Vista        48.14                0      0      0      0     48.14   2 Qualified
       20003   Addict       63.22                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.44    22 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22002   Misty        35.83                0      0      0      0     35.83   1 Qualified
       22006   Paddy        42.19                0      0      0      0     42.19   2 Qualified
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       22012   Abbey        40.45                0      1      0      0     45.45   3 Qualified
       22008   Wynn         46.83                0      1      0      0     51.83   4
       22010   Riot         42.89                0      2      0      0     52.89    
       22011   Radler       52.23                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Dui          42.31                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Ripley       Absent  
       22004   Dew          Absent  
       22005   Stein        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.47    24 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24001   Tess         36.38                0      0      0      0     36.38   1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, February 26, 2017
    Steeplechase Finals

24 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24001   Tess         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22006   Paddy        29.11                0      0      0      0     29.11   1
       22008   Wynn         29.77                0      0      0      0     29.77   2
       22002   Misty        31.09                0      0      0      0     31.09   3
       22012   Abbey        27.73                0      2      0      1     Elim  

20 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20004   Vista        32.33                0      2      0      0     42.33   1
       20002   Annie Oakley 31.33                0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Genny        26.67                0      1      0      0     31.67   1
       16003   Huey         33.14                0      1      0      0     38.14   2
       16007   Jane         41.11                0      0      0      0     41.11   3
       16006   Kora         31.68                0      2      0      0     41.68   4
       16001   Rachel       39.91                0      1      0      0     44.91   5

14 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Maddie       31.54                0      0      0      0     31.54   1
       14004   Bella        36.48                0      0      0      0     36.48   2
       14003   Shani        32.42                0      1      0      0     37.42   3
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10 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10003   Cali         34.02                0      0      0      0     34.02   1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, February 25, 2017
    Perf. Speed Jumping

 8 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Star         Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Cooper       51.17                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 62.02    14 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Prank        49.62                0      0      0      0     49.62   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.31    16 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16005  Ziggy        37.85                0      0      0      0     37.85   1 Qualified
       P16006  Frenzy       38.09                0      0      0      0     38.09   2 Qualified
       P16002  Rev          39.78                0      0      0      0     39.78   3 Qualified
       P16001  Spark        16.16                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Page         54.79                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Mac          Absent  
       P16011  Kate         Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 61.10    20 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Katy Muppet  48.88                0      0      0      0     48.88   1 Qualified
       P20010  Izzy         51.51                0      0      0      0     51.51   2 Qualified
       P20004  Hana         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, February 26, 2017
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

20 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Katy Muppet  38.70                0      0      0      0     38.70   1
       P20010  Izzy         43.74                0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16006  Frenzy       29.04                0      0      0      0     29.04   1
       P16005  Ziggy        29.92                0      0      0      0     29.92   2
       P16002  Rev          30.67                0      0      0      0     30.67   3

14 inch  Judge: Liane Lewis
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Prank        40.83                0      0      0      0     40.83   1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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